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May 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
        

 

Date Day Title 

16-05-24 Thu Reopening day for staff 

17-05-24 Fri Reopening day for classes IX & X 

20-05-24 Mon Reopening day for classes Balvatika III to VIII 

22-05-24 Wed Special Assembly - Science International Day for Bio-Diversity 

27-05-24 Mon Reopening day for Balvatika II 

31-05-24 Fri School Election 
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June 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
  

 

Date Day Title 

03-06-24 Mon Reopening day for Balvatika I 

05-06-24 Wed Special Assembly -World Environment Day 

14-06-24 Fri Investiture Ceremony 

15-06-24 Sat Curio Intervention 1 – Balvatika I, II, III, Grades 1 & 2 

17-06-24 Mon Bakrid - Holiday 

21-06-24 Fri Special Assembly - Yoga Day 

21-06-24 Fri 
CCA- English Poem Recitation (Classes 1 to 5), Pick & Speak 
(Classes 6 to 10) 

24-06-24 -27-06-24 Mon to Thu Balvatika III – Assessment 1 

24-06-24 -29-06-24 Mon to Sat PT 1 - Classes 1 to 10 
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July 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
  

 

Date Day Title 

01-07-24 to 31-07-24 Mon to Wed SAFAL EXAM (Classes 5 and 8) Tentative 

05-07-24 to 06-07-24 Fri & Sat In-house CBSE Workshop 

12-07-24 Fri CCA - Craft Competition 

17-07-24 Wed Muharram – Holiday 

20-07-24 Sat Felicitation Ceremony for School 

22-07-24 to 24-07-24 Mon to Wed Balvatika I & II – Assessment 1 

22-07-24 to 25-07-24 Mon to Thu Balvatika III – Assessment 2 

22-07-24 to 26-07-24 Mon to Fri Math Week Celebration 

26-07-24 Fri International Day - Conservation of Mangrove Ecosystem 

29-07-24 Mon 
Special Assembly- Celebration of World Nature 
Conservation Day 
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August 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

 

Date Day Title 

15-08-24 Thu Independence Day - Holiday 

16-08-24 Fri Varamahalaksmi - Holiday 

20-08-24 to 22-08-24 
Tue to 
Thu 

Balvatika I & II – Assessment 2 

20-08-24 to 23-08-24 Tue to Fri Balvatika III – Assessment 3 

23-08-24 Fri 
CCA - Hindi: Solo Song (Patriotic Classes 1 to 5), Skit (Classes 6 
to 10) 

26-08-24 Mon Krishna Janmashtami - Holiday 

26-08-24 Thu Curio Intervention 2- BV, Grades 1 & 2 

30-08-24 Fri 
CCA - Kannada: Storytelling (Classes 1 to 5)  
Mono Act (Classes 6 to 10) 
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September 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      
     

 

Date Day Title 

05-09-24 Thu Teacher's Day 

06-09-24 Fri Special Assembly -Teachers' Day Celebration 

07-09-24 Sat Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday 

08-09-24 Sun International Literacy Day 

10-09-24 Tue Class Photograph 

13-09-24 to 23-09-24 Fri to Mon PT 2 - Classes 9 & 10 

13-09-24 to 27-09-24 Fri to Fri TERM 1 Examination - Classes 1 to 8 

14-09-24 Sat Hindi Diwas 

15-09-24 Sun Onam - Holiday 

16-09-24 Mon Eid Milad - Holiday 

24-09-204 to 26-09-24 Tue to Thu Balvatika I & II - Assessment 3 (Term I) 

24-09-24 to 27-09-24 Tue to Fri Balvatika III - Assessment 4 (Term I) 

27-09-24 Fri CCA - SPORTS (Athletics Selection) 
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October 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

 

Date Day Title 

02-10-24 Wed Gandhi Jayanthi- Holiday 

04-10-24 Fri SOF-IGKO 

04-10-24 Fri 
CCA- Music Folk Song (Classes 1 to 5), 
Western Solo (Classes 6 to 10) 

08-10-24 Tue SOF - IEO 

10-10-24 to 20-10-24 Thu to Sun Dusshera Vacation 

12-10-24 Sat Vijaya Dasami - Holiday 

17-10-24 Thu Valmiki Jayanthi- Holiday 

22-10-24 Tue SOF - IMO 

23-10-24 Wed ISB Mock Test 1 

24-10-24 Thu English Hand Writing Olympiad 

25-10-24 Fri Science Exhibition 

30-10-24 Wed Class Picnic 

31-10-24 Thu Naraka Chaturdashi - Holiday 

31-10-24 Thu Special Assembly- National Vigilance Awareness Day 
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November 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

 

Date Day Title 

01-11-24 Fri Karnataka Rajyotsava - Holiday 

02-11-24 Sat Bali-Padyami, Deepavali - Holiday 

04-11-24 to 11-11-24 Mon to Mon PT 3 - Class 10 

06-11-24 Wed ISB Mock Test 2 

12-11-24 Tue SOF - NSO 

13-11-24 to 16-11-24 Wed to Sat IAYP Adventure Trip 

14-11-24 Thu Special Assembly- Children's Day 

18-11-24 Mon Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Holiday 

20-11-24 Wed ISB Mock Test 3 

22-11-24 Fri CCA - ART - Drawing & Colouring 

25-11-24 to 28-11-24 Mon to Thu Balvatika III- Assessment 5 

26-11-24 Tue Special Assembly - Constitution Day 

27-11-24 Wed ISB Mock Test 4 

28-11-24 Thu SOF- IHO 

29-11-24 to 30-11-24 Fri & Sat In-house CBSE Workshop 
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December 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
 

 

Date Day Title 

02-12-24 to 07-12-24 Mon to Sat PT 2 Classes 1 to 8 

02-12-24 to 13-12-24 Mon to Fri Pre-Board 1 - Class 10 

10-12-24 Tue SOF- ISSO 

11-12-24 Wed ISB- School Level 

19-12-24 Thu Annual Sports Day 

20-12-24 Fri SOF - ICSO 

21-12-24 Sat Special Assembly- National Mathematics Day 

22-12-24 to 01-01-25 Sun to Wed Winter Vacation 

25-12-24 Wed Christmas- Holiday 
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January 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

 

Date Day Title 

04-01-25 Sat Staff Trip 

7-01-25 to 09-01-25 Tue to Thu Balvatika I - Assessment 4 

7-01-25 to 10-01-25 Tue to Fri Balvatika II & III - Assessment 4 & 6 

8-01-25 to 16-01-25 Wed to Thu PT 3 - Class 9 

8-01-25 to 18-01-25 Wed to Sat Pre-Board 2- Class 10 

14-01-25 Tue Makara Sankranthi - Holiday 

18-01-25 Sat Curio Intervention 3- BV, Grades 1 & 2 

26-01-25 Sun Republic Day 

30-01-25 Thu Special Assembly- Martyr's Day 
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February 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  
 

 

Date Day Title 

01-02-25 Sat Graduation Day 

03-02-25 to 05-02-25 Mon to Wed Balvatika I - Assessment 5 

03-02-25 to 06-02-25 Mon to Thu Balvatika II & III - Assessment 5 & 7 

10-02-25 to 21-02-25 Mon to Fri Pre-Annual Examination - Class 9 

20-02-25 Thu Special Assembly -National Science Day 

26-02-25 Wed Maha Shivaratri - Holiday 
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March 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

   
 

Date Day Title 

07-03-25 to 21-03-25 Fri to Fri TERM 2 Examination - Classes 1 to 9 

14-03-25 Fri Holi- Holiday 

19-03-25 to 21-03-25 Wed to Fri Balvatika I - Assessment 6 (Term II)  

18-03-25 to 21-03-25 Tue to Fri Balvatika II & III - Assessment 6 & 8 (Term II) 

30-03-25 Sun Ugadi – Holiday 

31-03-25 Mon Ramzan - Holiday 

 


